

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: - Arq sag aram road to Arq					
sasaram sisirita road viq					
Charaka					
Agency: - Bhadrakar Prasad Singh					
Agg No: - Rwd 15 M-2 / mm 154 - 40/20-3					
Date of work started: - 08.07.20					
Date of actual completion -					
Further measurement - N/L					

25.4.22
 AB
 (P) 25/04/22
 DE

Abstract of cost

① Providing and Fixing of working BM and TP etc.

(a) BM - Qty - 1.00 No from TMBP - \$1

@ 3980.25 ————— Rs 3980.00

(b) TP -

Qty - 3.00 No from TMBP - 11

@ 1809.19 ————— Rs 5428.00

② clearing and grubbing road land

Qty - 0.5649 from TMBP - 11

@ 49496.70 ————— Continuation Rs 27718.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Const. of embankment etc Qty - 640.46 m ³ from TM RP - 11					
@ 130.86				RS 83	811.00
④ Const. of earthen subgrade and shoulders etc Qty - 2346.76 m ² from TM RP - 11					
@ 176.47				RS 4	14133.00
⑤ Providing GSB gr-I etc Qty - 665.09 m ³ from TM RP - 11					
@ 2585.08				RS 17	19311.00
⑥ Providing WPM 90-3 etc Qty - 230.60 m ³ from TM RP - 11					
@ 3710.37				RS 8	55611.00
⑦ Providing Stones coat with SS-1 etc. Qty - 3040.38 m ² from TM RP - 12					
@ 41.53				RS 126	267.00
⑧ Providing Tack coat with PS-1 Qty - 3040.38 m ² from TM RP - 12					
@ 14.08				RS 42	809.00
⑨ Providing MSS type B etc. Qty - 3040.38 m ² from TM RP - 12					
@ 191.13				RS 581	108.00
⑩ Providing km stone etc. Qty - km stone Continuation 1.00 no from TM RP - 12					
@ 2095.97				RS 2096	.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 200m square					
Bty - 4.00 NO from TMRP - 12					Rs 2327.00
(a) 581.82					
(11) Providing logo and ambisyl					
Citizen information board etc.					
Bty - 2.00 NO from TMRP - 12					
(a) 9239.38					Rs 18479.00
(12) Providing boundary pillars etc					
Bty - 24.00 NO from TMRP - 12					
(a) 477.17					Rs 11452.00
(13) Providing Retro reflectorised					
traffic sign etc.					
(i) 600mm equilateral					
Bty - 12.00 NO from TMRP - 13					
(a) 3707.34					Rs 4488.00
(ii) 600mm circular					
Bty - 2.00 NO from TMRP - 13					
(a) 4979.25					Rs 9959.00
(iii) 800 x 600 mm rectangular					
Bty - 10.00 NO from TMRP - 13					
(a) 6952.23					Rs 69522.00
(iv) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
Bty - 4849.06					Rs 38792.00
(v) 900mm side octagon					
Bty - 8.00 NO from TMRP - 13					
(a) 8875.13					Rs 71001.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Providing Road marking etc. Qty - 161.00 m ² from TMRP-13					RS 118399.00
@ 735.40					
(15) Planting of tree etc. Qty - 72.00 NO from TMRP-13					RS 57286.00
@ 795.64					
(16) Providing Irrigation conduit Qty - 30.00 m from TMRP-14					RS 26057.00
@ 868.58					
(17) Discontinuing of old structures etc					
(i) B/W - Qty - 30.69 m ³ from TMRP-14					
@ 228.72					RS 7019.00
(ii) PCC - Qty - 0.81 m ³ from TMRP-14					
@ 473.83					RS 384.00
(iii) above 600 mm to 900 mm deep HP Qty - 5.00 NO from TMRP-14					
@ 228.68					RS 1143.00
(18) E/W in excavation for foundation Qty - 89.39 m ³ from TMRP-14					
@ 260.59					RS 23294.00
(19) providing m15 as leveling course Qty - 13.78 m ² from TMRP-14					
@ 5060.66					RS 69736.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Plain cement concrete for Slab - Structure etc.					
Qty - 101.22 m ³ from T.M.P.P - 14					
@ 5891.96					Rs 596384
(21) Providing and laying NFB HPC etc.					
Qty - 22.50 m from T.M.P.P - 15					
@ 3588.44					Rs 80740.00
(22) Painting of parapet wall etc					
Qty - 61.92 m ² from T.M.P.P - 15					
@ 95.63					Rs 5921.00
					5114655.00
(23) Gist - 12 1/1					Rs 613759.00
(24) LWC - 1 1/1					Rs 51147.00
					5779561.00
					less 10% as per (-) 577956.00
					Agg. 5201605.00
					less Previous (-) 3988680.00
					Ppyment
					1212925.00
					224 1212925/-
					Recd
					25/04/22
					25

Continuation